
Number of cards : 
94

Pokecardex  

86/160 Primal Groudon-EX (Primal ..
85/160 Groudon-EX (Primal Groudon)
36/119 Wobbuffet (Primal Groudon)

121/160 Bunnelby (Primal Groudon)
95/111 Korrina (Primal Groudon)
84/101 Professor Juniper (Primal ..
90/106 Lysandre (Primal Groudon)
96/108 N (Primal Groudon)
93/106 Pokémon Center Lady (Prim..

141/160 Teammates (Primal Groudon)
102/119 Robo Substitute (Primal Gr..
109/119 VS Seeker (Primal Groudon)
119/146 Hard Charm (Primal Groudon)

86/108 Mega Turbo (Primal Groudon)
135/149 Switch (Primal Groudon)
127/160 Escape Rope (Primal Groudo..

91/111 Focus Sash (Primal Groudon)
123/146 Professor's Letter (Primal..

97/106 Startling Megaphone (Prima..
99/106 Ultra Ball (Primal Groudon)

137/149 Computer Search (Primal Gr..
140/160 Silent Lab (Primal Groudon)

90/111 Fighting Stadium (Primal G..
139/160 Shrine of Memories (Primal..
137/146 Fighting Energy (Primal Gr..
104/111 Strong Energy (Primal Grou..
144/149 Landorus-EX (The Flying Ha..

33/119 Crobat (The Flying Hammer)
32/119 Golbat (The Flying Hammer)
53/135 Zubat (The Flying Hammer)
63/111 Hawlucha (The Flying Hamme..

77/108 Shaymin-EX (The Flying Ham..
107/111 Lucario-EX (The Flying Ham..
101/119 Professor Sycamore (The Fl..
118/135 Colress (The Flying Hammer)

95/111 Korrina (The Flying Hammer)
90/106 Lysandre (The Flying Hamme..
96/108 N (The Flying Hammer)
91/119 AZ (The Flying Hammer)

121/146 Muscle Band (The Flying Ha..
100/111 Super Scoop Up (The Flying..

99/106 Ultra Ball (The Flying Ham..
109/119 VS Seeker (The Flying Hamm..

95/101 Scoop Up Cyclone (The Flyi..
90/111 Fighting Stadium (The Flyi..

140/160 Silent Lab (The Flying Ham..
137/146 Fighting Energy (The Flyin..
104/111 Strong Energy (The Flying ..

20/111 Seismitoad-EX (Punches 'N'..
23/119 Manectric-EX (Punches 'N' ..
77/108 Shaymin-EX (Punches 'N' Bi..
53/135 Zubat (Punches 'N' Bites)
32/119 Golbat (Punches 'N' Bites)
33/119 Crobat (Punches 'N' Bites)
96/108 N (Punches 'N' Bites)
84/101 Professor Juniper (Punches..
90/106 Lysandre (Punches 'N' Bite..
91/119 AZ (Punches 'N' Bites)

118/135 Colress (Punches 'N' Bites)
93/106 Pokémon Center Lady (Punc..

110/119 Xerosic (Punches 'N' Bites)
123/135 Hypnotoxic Laser (Punches ..

99/106 Ultra Ball (Punches 'N' Bi..
100/111 Super Scoop Up (Punches 'N..
109/119 VS Seeker (Punches 'N' Bit..

97/119 Head Ringer (Punches 'N' B..
121/146 Muscle Band (Punches 'N' B..
108/116 Rock Guard (Punches 'N' Bi..
126/135 Virbank City Gym (Punches ..

? Lightning Energy (Punches ..
130/146 Double Colorless Energy (P..

16/101 Blastoise (Honorstoise)
49/149 Keldeo-EX (Honorstoise)
60/101 Jirachi-EX (Honorstoise)
77/108 Shaymin-EX (Honorstoise)
4/116 Exeggcute (Honorstoise)

17/108 Articuno (Honorstoise)
54/113 Mewtwo-EX (Honorstoise)
38/160 Wailord-EX (Honorstoise)

124/160 Archie's Ace in the Hole (..
84/101 Professor Juniper (Honorst..
90/106 Lysandre (Honorstoise)
96/108 N (Honorstoise)

122/160 Acro Bike (Honorstoise)
92/119 Battle Compressor (Honorst..

103/116 Superior Energy Retrieval ..
92/108 Trainers' Mail (Honorstois..
99/106 Ultra Ball (Honorstoise)

109/119 VS Seeker (Honorstoise)
99/116 Float Stone (Honorstoise)

121/146 Muscle Band (Honorstoise)
137/149 Computer Search (Honorstoi..
137/160 Rough Seas (Honorstoise)

? Water Energy (Honorstoise)


